Kate Brown, Governor

Oregon Dyslexia
Advisory Council

Alishia Anderson
Judith Brizendine
Jennifer Cappalonga
Aaron Cooke
Christine Culverwell
Lisa Darnold

Emma Lee Demianew
Chris Demianew
Rhonda Erstrom
Stephanie Ewing
Amy Frazee Johnson
Ronda Fritz

Colt Gill

Beth Harn

Kathy Helgeson
Elizabeth Israel-Davis
Liliana Jimenez
Paula Kinney
Jennifer Larsen
Colleen McCombs
Rinda Montgomery
David Putnam, Jr.
Betsy Ramsey

Alicia Roberts Frank
Lori Sattenspiel
Jason Small

Myrna Soule

Diana Sticker

Tania Tong

Lynetta Weswig
Kara Williams
George Winterscheid
Cathy Wyrick

Carrie Thomas Beck
Office of Student Services
Department of Education

255 Capitol St NE
Salem, Oregon 97310
503-947-5833

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:45

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:05

3:15

3:45

4:00

Oregon Dyslexia Advisory Council Meeting
June 1, 2016 | 1:00 - 4:00 p.m.
Public Service Building, Basement A
255 Capitol St. NE, Salem, Oregon 97310

AGENDA

Welcome Informational
e Guiding Principles
e Today’s Meeting Objectives

Report from Measurement Work Group Informational

Proposed Screening Plan Informational/Discussion
e Measures/Timing
e Opportunity for Feedback
e Family History of Reading Difficulties

Oregon’s Model of Serving Students with Risk Informational/Discussion
Factors for Dyslexia

Break

Oregon’s Model of Serving Students with Risk Informational/Discussion
Factors for Dyslexia (continued )

Parent Notification Informational/Discussion

Definition of Dyslexia for use in OARs Informational/Discussion

Report from Training Work Group Informational/Discussion

Wrap-up and Next Steps Action

e Summer Work Group Meetings
e Next ODAC Meeting Date
e Expense Forms/Sub Reimbursement

Adjourn

o~
‘o “ODE-Guest”



