

Kate Brown, Governor

Oregon Dyslexia Advisory Council

Alishia Anderson Judith Brizendine Jennifer Cappalonga Aaron Cooke Christine Culverwell Lisa Darnold Emma Lee Demianew Chris Demianew Rhonda Erstrom Stephanie Ewing Amy Frazee Johnson Ronda Fritz Colt Gill Beth Harn Kathy Helgeson Elizabeth Israel-Davis Liliana Jimenez Paula Kinney Jennifer Larsen Colleen McCombs Rinda Montgomery David Putnam, Jr. Betsy Ramsey Alicia Roberts Frank Lori Sattenspiel Jason Small Myrna Soule Diana Sticker Tania Tong Lynetta Weswig Kara Williams George Winterscheid Cathy Wyrick

Carrie Thomas Beck Office of Student Services Department of Education 255 Capitol St NE Salem, Oregon 97310 503-947-5833

Oregon Dyslexia Advisory Council Meeting

June 1, 2016 | 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. Public Service Building, Basement A 255 Capitol St. NE, Salem, Oregon 97310

AGENDA

1:00	Welcome	Informational
	 Guiding Principles 	
	 Today's Meeting Objectives 	
1:10	Report from Measurement Work Group	Informational
1:20	 Proposed Screening Plan Measures/Timing Opportunity for Feedback Family History of Reading Difficulties 	Informational/Discussion
1:45	Oregon's Model of Serving Students with Risk Factors for Dyslexia	Informational/Discussion
2:15	Break	
2:30	Oregon's Model of Serving Students with Risk Factors for Dyslexia (continued)	Informational/Discussion
2:45	Parent Notification	Informational/Discussion
3:05	Definition of Dyslexia for use in OARs	Informational/Discussion
3:15	Report from Training Work Group	Informational/Discussion
3:45	 Wrap-up and Next Steps Summer Work Group Meetings Next ODAC Meeting Date Expense Forms/Sub Reimbursement 	Action
4:00	Adjourn	

